UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC1G175             Preliminary         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2022 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D16.b
SINGLE D-TYPE FLIP-FLOP
WITH ASYNCHRONOUS CLEAR
 DESCRIPTION
The U74LVC1G175 is single D-type flip-flop is designed for

* IOFF supports partial-power-down mode
* Low static power consumption; ICC=10μA (Max.)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC1G175L-AG6-R U74LVC1G175G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
U74LVC1G175L-AL6-R U74LVC1G175G-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74LVC1G175            Preliminary            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw    QW-R502-D16.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION